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Carol White

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Carol White
Postcode

Date of birth March 1958
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
NATIONWIDE TELEPHONE
ASSISTANCE LIMITED

SURE OFFICE SYSTEMS LTD

SURE OFFICE SYSTEMS LTD

EURO MEDIA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

GLOBE TELECOM LTD

APEX TELECOM INTERNATIONAL

LIMITED
TONERZONE LIMITED

SIMPLY OFFICE SYSTEMS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04315226

04651648

04651648
04647326

02848233

03666709

03172501

02930702

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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908704434

908704434

British

App. Date

App. Date
19/02/2008

29/01/2003

29/01/2003
24/01/2003

20/12/2000

23/08/1999

27/02/1997

01/06/1996

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
27/06/2012 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
23/04/2009 Company
Secretary
01/05/2001 Company
Secretary
25/04/2001 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



